£¥€9ro : "oN Buimeiq Z o | abed LLISLI6 :@jed
€0 M)OL 1d9 LSVNHX3 A3 : MaIA papojdx3 -y~ :UOISIADY

@104INYIN LSNVHX3 v
3QIS H1 0L

QT04INVIN LSNVHX3
JAISHAE OL

a dNoyd



EXPLODED VIEW: EV EXHUAST CPL 70KW C3

DRAWING #: 0J6343 GROUP D
APPLICABLE TO:

ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0J6177 1 PIPE, EXH MANIFOLD 6.8L C3 RH (6.8L 70KW)

2 0J6179 1 PIPE EXH MANIFOLD 6.8L C3 LH (6.8L 70KW)

3 0F2808B 2 PIPE EXHAUST MUFFLER OUT

4 0AG765 2 RING GASKET, 2.5DIA

5 0F4710 6 WASHER LOCK M10 SS

6 0F7200 6 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 50 SS FTH

7 080762 6 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62

8 0F2809 1 PIPE EXHAUST CROSSOVER

9 0F2981A 2 MFLR 7" X 9" X 25" (2) 2.5" IN/2.5" OUT

10 0F2962 2 MUFFLER STRAP

1" 045757 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 25 C8.8

12 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4

13 0F2830 2 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER

14 OF4505A 2 MUFF SEC 23.5" X 2.55IN/2.50UT

15 0D3159 2 FLANGE, EXHAUST

16 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC

17 0F2773D 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 800MM LG (6.8L 70KW)

18 088775 6 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS

19 OF5447 1 BRKT MUFFLER

20 0F6166 2 PIPE LH MUFFLER SIDE

21 0C2454 4 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
REVISION:-A- PAGE 2 OF 2

DATE: 9/13/11



